
Pearson English Assessment
  Teacher Training Academy 2024

Thursday 28th March 2024

MARCH

Perseverance in Teaching Development
with Bartlomiej Janiak

APRIL

Thursday 25th April 2024

Online Testing – AI Accuracy  
and Human Development

with Bartlomiej Janiak and Lottie Harrison

Thursday 19th September 2024

SEPTEMBER

Metrics that Matter – 
Practitioner Experience

with Bartlomiej Janiak and Guest

Thursday 26th September 2024

Metrics that Matter Young Learners – 
Practitioner Experience

with Bartlomiej Janiak and Guest

JUNE

Thursday 27th June 2024

Beyond Seats – Practitioner Experience
with Bartlomiej Janiak

NOVEMBER

Thursday 21st November 2024

Pearson English International Certificate – 
Practitioner Experience

with Bartlomiej Janiak and Guest

OCTOBER

Thursday 17th October 2024

Elevate your Speaking & Listening  
for Language Certification

with Kamil Petryk

Thursday 31st October 2024

Elevate your Reading & Writing  
for Language Certification

with Kamil Petryk

AUGUST

Thursday 29th August 2024

Metrics that Matter:  
Gauging Student Growth

with Mike Mayor

MAY

Thursday 23rd May 2024

Beyond Seats: The role of Diagnostic 
Testing in Crafting an English Language 

Learning Environment
with Mike Mayor


